
   SIZE

    9

   15

   25

   37

B 

±0.3

±0.012

C 

±0.3

±0.012

D 

±0.3

±0.012

   DIMENSIONS(mm/in)

16.5

17.3

16.8

20.0

39.6 25.00

35.8 33.3

42.0 47.1

51.0 63.5

0.650

0.681

0.661

0.788

1.559 0.984

1.410 1.311

1.654 1.854

2.008 2.500

   SIZE    P/N - KITTED    PRODUCT CODE

  9-WAY

  15-WAY

  25-WAY

  37-WAY

  9-WAY

  15-WAY

  25-WAY

  37-WAY

2360-0105-01   MHCCOV 9-SC-MP

ORDERING INFORMATION:            SHORT  JACKSCREWS

2360-0105-02

2360-0105-03

2360-0105-04

A 

±0.3

±0.012

31.2

39.6

54.2

69.0

1.228

1.559

2.134

2.717
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MHCCOVXXSC-MP

BACKSHELL:

FINISHED:

SCREW:

NUT:

CRIMP:

WASHER:

BACKSHELL   COLOUR :

(2)BACKSHELL HALVES

(2)HOUSING SCREWS

(2)MATING SCREWS

(2)CRIMP SCREWS

(2)NUT

(2)CRIMP

(2)WASHER

BACKSHELL KIT INCLUDES:

ABS UL94HB

CHROMATE PLATED

STEEL, NICKEL PLATED

STEEL, NICKEL PLATED

STEEL, NICKEL PLATED

STEEL, NICKEL PLATED

MP=METALIZED

  MHCCOV15-SC-MP

  MHCCOV25-SC-MP

  MHCCOV37-SC-MP

E 

±0.3

±0.012

7.3

10.0

11.0

13.8

0.287

0.394

0.433

0.543



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 
NorComp:

  

 

  MHCCOV-15SC-MP  MHCCOV-9SC-MP  MHCCOV-37SC-MP  MHCCOV-25SC-MP

https://www.mouser.com/mh-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MHCCOV-15SC-MP
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MHCCOV-9SC-MP
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MHCCOV-37SC-MP
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=MHCCOV-25SC-MP

